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Project

Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

LED
Lamptype
Aantal
Vermogen
Spanning
Kelvin
Lumen

CRI

Fysisch

Type gebruik

Type bevestiging
Type opening
Afmeting opening
Inbouwdiepte
Afmetingen armatuur
IP-beschermingsgraad

Gewicht

Elektrisch

Aansluitspanning
Armatuurklasse

LED driver

Vervangbaarheid lichtbron

Led

0,56W
14V-DC
4000K

Interieur + exterieur
Wand

Rechthoek

29x29 mm

38 mm

¢70x32 mm

P44

0,1350 kg

=14V-DC
1
Niet inbegrepen

Vervangbare lichtbron (enkel LED) door
installateur
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